SICRCRIERESIE]
INSTITUTE OF LIFE SCIENCES

(An Autonomous Institute of the Department of Biotechnology, Govt. of India)

No.1-67-AM/2008-09 (Part-IX)/ 2820 /ILS Date: 29. 2. 2081

- #riw sew/OFFICE ORDER

The following candidates have been shortlisted for the interview against the
advt. No. 43/2021 dated 07.10.2021.

Date & Time of Interview]
Attached as 06.01.22; 10.00 AM

= 7 _ | Annexure-IIl | onwards
2., . : | Attached as 07.01.22; 10.00 AM
- Project Associate-I \
L~ |Annexure-IV | onwards

The interview will be conducted through online mode only. Qb
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Project Assistant Annexure-II|
Sl No, |Name Contact No. Email ID Time Slot
Hrishitha G 8590144243 hrishithagovindan@gmail.com
1 10.00AM- 10.10AM
Sai Shubhrajyoti 8249386392 bhratey393939@gmail.com
2 10.10AM-10.20AM

Dattatreya Sata pathy

8917477836/ 7381768506

satapathvdattatreya@gmail.com

3 10.20AM-10.30AM
Lobelia Ghosh 7063840723 ghosh.lobeliaS7@gmail.com

4 10.30AM- 10.40AM
Ashish Pradhan 7978233465 ashish.pradhan.0517@gmail.com

5 10.40AM-10.50AM
Avijit Pattanaik 9337053142 abhi'étgattanaikSSS@gmail.com

6 " 10.50AM-11.00AM
Aradhana Prusty 7749038702 aradhanaprusty7@gmail.com

i 11.00AM-11.10AM
Pritha Bose 8777090667 pbose1012 @gmail.com

8 11.10AM-11.20AM
Shrabani Karan 8763306158 shrabanikaran02@gmail.com

9 11.20AM-11.30AM
Mahwish Fatma 7003027875 fatmamahwéshléi@gmair.com

10 11.30AM- 11.40AM
Rojalin Priyadarshinj 7978151653 rojalinpriya251@gmail.com

2 § 11.40AM-11.50AM
Itismita Pradhan 8847899207 contact.itismita@gmail.com

i I 11.50AM-12.00N
Sourya Prakash Nayak 7978629388 sourya.jsp@gmail.com

13 12.00N -12.10 AM
Akshay P S 8209157784 akshayprakasan@gmail.com

14 x 12,10 AM - 12.20PM
Kishore Jyoti Moharana 9438464058 kishoreyotimaharana@gmaiI.com

15 12.20PM-12.30PM
Lipsa Dash 8249270323/ 9437309092 lipsadash.0505@gmail.com

16 12.30PM- 12.40PM
Snigdha Tripathy 7978709269/ 9078548473 m@mgba_%,@gm

17 12.40PM-12.50PM
Srijita Sen 9836190135 srijitatitli96 @gmail.com

18 12.50PM-01.00PM
Sheetal Dash 9658357781 sheetu.feb26@gmail.com

19 01.00PM - 01.10 PM
Shreedipti Sahoo 8124740909 shreedipti.sahooOll@gmaiLcom

20 01.10 PM - 01.20PM
Riya R. Alexander 5654051023 rivaroy.3393 @gmail.com

21 01.20 PM - 01.30PM
Sushri Sashikala Harapriya 9658877782 sushriharapriya98@gmail.com

22 01.30 PM - 01.40PM




Project Associate-I

Annexure - IV

Name Contact No. Email ID Time Slot

Sl No.
Shahani Begum 7978633958 shahani.khan@gmail.com

1 10.00AM- 10.10AM
Anasuya 7504503231 anasuyapriyadarshini08 @gmail.com

2 Privadarshini 10.10AM-10.20AM
Pritha Bose 8777090667 pbosel1012@gmail.com

3 10.20AM-10.30AM
Akshay P S 8209157784 akshavprakasan@gmail.com

4 : 10.30AM- 10.40AM
Sonalishs Sahu™ 8917575628 sahusonalisha08 @gmail.com

5 10.40AM-10.50AM
Chandni Kumari 9311084590 chandnicrjl11 @gmail.com

6 10.50AM-11.00AM
Anil Kumar Sahoo 8328829231 aksahooaiph@gmail.com

7 11.00AM-11.10AM
Arijit Bera 7384144300 arijit.1996.bera@gmail.com

8 11.10AM-11.20AM
G B Biswokalyani 8249693694/9439630285 biswokalyani456 @gmail.com

9 11.20AM-11.30AM
Sheetal Dash 9658357781 sheetu.feb26@gmail.com

10 11.30AM- 11.40AM
Lucky Dash 8917423941 luckydash27 @gmail.com

11 11.40AM-11.50AM
Samapika Dash 9437362403 samapikadash13@gmail.com

12 11.50AM-12.00Noon




